
ISC Standard Results

2/24/2023 - Trial 1

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

8 inches Yardage: 183 yds 50 secSCT

yps

4001 Rolo / Andrews 51.53 151.530 0003.551

8002 JoJo / Power 44.75 252.251 0014.089

8001 Stanley / Andrews -- E1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 50 secSCT

yps

12007 Shiloh / Bond 38.04 138.040 0004.811

12006 Sonar / Kraitchman 38.04 243.040 0014.811

12005* Havana / Spindle 38.91 3E0 0014.703

12004 Gus / Peeples 39.52 454.520 0034.631

12003 Kindle / Potosky -- E0 100

12001 Marley / Bond 57.19 67.192 0013.200

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 54 secSCT

yps

16012 Neutrino / Reichert 33.95 138.950 0015.390

16016 Ninja / McClain 34.66 239.660 0015.280

16020 Max / Briefel 39.87 339.870 0004.590

16006 Iron Man / Boggess 34.85 442.351 0015.251

16002 Gimme / Moss -- E0 100

16010 Sully / Peeples -- E0 100

16011 Imagine / Rainer -- E0 100

16013 Nimble / Hornor -- E0 100
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16014 Artemis / Madison -- E0 100

16018 Pinkie Pie / Laufenber -- E0 100

16019 Sparkle / Moss -- E0 100

16009 Figment / Foster 54.02 64.022 0013.388

16001 DynaMight / Laufenbe 47.43 59.931 0023.858

16015 Kaylee / Slaybaugh -- ABS-- ------

16017 Pheobe / Pitcher -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT

yps

20014 Zula / Sawhney 29.56 129.560 0006.191

20002 Jam / Dos 30.85 230.850 0005.932

16008 Speedy / Sheehan 35.65 335.650 0005.133

20004 Spot! / Lefko 34.94 439.940 0015.238

20001 Tig / Denigan-Macaul -- E0 100

20005 Ripley / Duda -- E0 100

20006 Fate / Potosky -- E0 100

20008 Holler / Bates -- E0 100

20010 Twist / Labuskes -- E0 100

20015 Monty / Sherman -- E0 100

20016 Orbit / Hoffman -- E0 100

20017 Cara / Speagle -- E0 100

20018 Storm / Schiffleger -- E0 100

20020 Dune / Bewley -- E0 100

20021 Harpy / Dos -- E0 100

16004 Timber / Eiss -- E0 100

16007 Sadie / Lefko -- E0 100

20003 Scorch / Moss 55.30 72.81 0033.309

20019 Phoenix / Lindberg 51.89 61.890 0023.527
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20024 Kip / Denigan-Macaul 52.37 59.871 0013.494

20022 Kaleo / Moss 37.59 52.590 0034.868

20007 Jasper / Stevens 42.39 44.891 0004.317

20012 Astro / Stephensen -- ABS-- ------

20023 Shep / Lefko -- ABS-- ------

16003 Julian / Patt-Corner -- ABS-- ------

16005 Jack / Tschech -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT

yps

24016 Truant / Hornor 32.13 132.130 0005.696

24012 Kwik / Tschech 31.52 236.520 0015.806

24019 Wasabi / Burke 31.70 341.70 0025.773

24009 Storm / Berde 33.21 453.210 0045.510

24005 Typhon / Moore -- E0 100

24006 Swish / Klarman -- E0 100

24007 Verse / Miller -- E0 100

24013 Rider / Lefko -- E0 100

24014 Fantastic / Beardsley -- E0 100

24015 Believe / Rainer -- E0 100

24017 Odin / Hall -- E0 100

24020 Riddle / Westcott -- E0 100

24002 Rave / Burke 51.19 71.192 0033.575

24008 Tetris / Iannello -- ABS-- ------

24011 Rugger / Hoffman -- ABS-- ------



ISC Jumpers Results

2/24/2023 - Trial 1

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

8 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT

yps

8001* Stanley / Andrews 39.69 1E1 0004.712

4001 Rolo / Andrews 47.66 247.660 0003.924

8002 JoJo / Power -- E0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

12 inches Yardage: 187 yds 65 secSCT

yps

12005 Havana / Spindle 33.92 133.920 0005.513

12004 Gus / Peeples 33.58 238.580 0015.569

12001 Marley / Bond 40.00 3400 0004.675

12007 Shiloh / Bond 40.36 442.861 0004.633

12003 Kindle / Potosky -- E0 100

12006 Sonar / Kraitchman -- E0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds 70 secSCT

yps

16010 Sully / Peeples 31.90 131.90 0005.862

16019 Sparkle / Moss 32.35 232.350 0005.781

16013 Nimble / Hornor 28.53 333.530 0016.555

16020 Max / Briefel 35.08 435.080 0005.331

16001 DynaMight / Laufenbe -- E0 100

16002 Gimme / Moss -- E0 100

16006 Iron Man / Boggess -- E0 100

16009 Figment / Foster -- E0 100



ISC Jumpers Results

2/24/2023 - Trial 1

Regular

16016 Ninja / McClain -- E0 100

16017 Pheobe / Pitcher -- E0 100

12002 Henry / Peeples -- E0 100

16011 Imagine / Rainer 35.80 50.80 0035.223

16018 Pinkie Pie / Laufenber 31.69 41.690 0025.901

16014 Artemis / Madison 35.53 35.530 0005.263

16012 Neutrino / Reichert 32.82 35.321 0005.698

16015 Kaylee / Slaybaugh -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds 75 secSCT

yps

20021 Harpy / Dos 28.22 128.220 0006.627

20002 Jam / Dos 28.40 228.40 0006.585

20004 Spot! / Lefko 29.64 329.640 0006.309

20006 Fate / Potosky 29.87 429.870 0006.260

20001 Tig / Denigan-Macaul -- E0 100

20003 Scorch / Moss -- E0 100

20005 Ripley / Duda -- E0 100

20008 Holler / Bates -- E0 100

20010 Twist / Labuskes -- E0 100

20015 Monty / Sherman -- E0 100

20016 Orbit / Hoffman -- E0 100

20018 Storm / Schiffleger -- E0 100

16004 Timber / Eiss -- E0 100

16007 Sadie / Lefko -- E0 100

16008 Speedy / Sheehan -- E0 100

20007 Jasper / Stevens 32.25 42.250 0025.798

20017 Cara / Speagle 29.63 34.630 0016.311

20024 Kip / Denigan-Macaul 33.24 33.240 0005.626
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20022 Kaleo / Moss 32.30 32.30 0005.789

20020 Dune / Bewley 31.93 31.930 0005.857

20014 Zula / Sawhney 28.42 30.921 0006.580

20019 Phoenix / Lindberg 30.67 30.670 0006.097

20012 Astro / Stephensen -- ABS-- ------

20023 Shep / Lefko -- ABS-- ------

16003 Julian / Patt-Corner -- ABS-- ------

16005 Jack / Tschech -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Faults Place
Course Faults

R EFS

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds 75 secSCT

yps

24012 Kwik / Tschech 28.75 128.750 0006.504

24016 Truant / Hornor 29.27 234.270 0016.389

24015 Believe / Rainer 29.49 334.490 0016.341

24017 Odin / Hall 38.31 438.310 0004.881

24002 Rave / Burke -- E0 100

24006* Swish / Klarman -- E0 100

24007 Verse / Miller -- E0 100

24013 Rider / Lefko -- E0 100

24019 Wasabi / Burke -- E0 100

24020 Riddle / Westcott -- E0 100

24009 Storm / Berde 29.35 56.851 0056.371

24014 Fantastic / Beardsley 33.13 40.631 0015.644

24010 Peebles / Gilchrist 34.81 39.812 0005.372

24005 Typhon / Moore 33.34 38.340 0015.609

24008 Tetris / Iannello -- ABS-- ------

24011 Rugger / Hoffman -- ABS-- ------



ISC Jumpers Results

2/24/2023 - Trial 1

Regular


